
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place). 

Day Monday 
P-38 March 19,  196 2 

Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

10:35a  f
10:40a 
11:00a 
11:35a  t
1:15p 
2:40p  f 
3:30p  f
4:15p 
4:20p  f
5:30p 
8:00p 

Mike Feldman  (White  House) 
Sen Mansfield 
VP opened  Senate 
George Reedy 
barbershop 
(from P-38)  Senator  Yarborough 
Pierre Salinger,  re:  Colonel  Hewitt  of  Boundary  commission 
John Brademas,  re:  coming  out  to  Indiana  to  speak  for  his  campaign  for  re-election 
Walter 
Lew Deschler's  office  fo r meeting  with  Speaker 
dinner at  Joe  Alsop's  house;  2720  Dumbarton,  black  tie 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


