1	VIC	E PR	ESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSO

DAILY DIARY

P-38

March 19, 1962

Date_

The	Vice	President	began	his	day	at	(place)_
-----	------	-----------	-------	-----	-----	----	----------

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
мо.		Lo	LD		Code				
1 .	10:35a	f		Mike Manstield Feldman (White House)					
2	10:40a		İ	Sen Mansfield					
3	11:00a			VP opened Senate					
4	11:35a	t		George Reedy					
5	1:15p			barbershop					
6	2:40p	f		(from P-38) Senator Yarborough					
7	3:30p	f		Pierre Salinger, re Colonel Hewitt of Boundary commission					
8	4:15p			John Brademas, re coming out to Indiana to speak it for his campaign for re-election					
9 .		f		Walter					
10	5:30p			Lew Deschler's office for meeting with Speaker					
11	8:00p			dinner at Joe Alsop's house; 2720 Dumbarton, black tie					
				·					
!									
					1				
				•					
					1				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.